1212421, 313 PM

Cnline Ordering

Gordon Choice Chicken Parmesan with
Pasta & Sauce Entree, Frozen, 60 Oz G'ﬂ'r dﬂ n

Tray, 4/Case C HOICe

Item Number: 824953

Gordon Choice offers gur widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help
you setve your best. With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Cheice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. it's Gordon Choice.

Chicken parmesan is a dish that consists of breaded chicken breasts covered with tomato
sauce and mozzarella cheese over pasta. It is a labor of love and requires several steps o
prepare. Luckily, this item is fully prepared, then frozen and ready to serve to your
customers,

Offer this itam on both lunch and dinner menus. it can be used for catering options,
banquet and buffet fines and holds up well on steam tables.

The entree is totally prepared for you, ready to heat and serve. There is no labor or proguct
waste

The entree is packed in four, 60-ounce trays per case. Keep frozen until ready to use.

Case (4/60 Qunce Tray}

More = o =
Manufacturer Quantity (nvoiced, Last 7-Weeks:
Pack 4/Case Week of Tray Case
Paortion Size oz 10/31/2021 i) o
Portion/Case 240 11/07/2021 4] 4]
Net Weight 15lbs 11/14/2027 4] o
Vendor item Code 67447 1172142021 i 1
K-12 Education Buy American 11/28/2021 o 0
12/05/202% 0 0
1212/2021 0 Q
Item Yield Thawing [nstructions
1 Case = 240 Qunces (4 x 60 Ounces per Tray} of Entree, Chicken Thaw under refridgeration for a minimurm of 24 hrs prior to cooking

Parmesan with Pasta & Sauce, Frozen

Shelf Life

Frozen = 365 days from date of production

Marketing Tips

Basic Preparation

Times may vary due to make and manufacturer of oven used. 1.
Preheat Oven {see times below} 2. Remove plastic overwrap and label
from tray. 3. Tent aluminum lid over produet tray and place product en
taking sheet. 3. Place baking sheet with product on middie oven rack
in preheated oven and cook for specified time. 4. Carefully remove
product from oven and let stand for 10 minutes prior to serving.
Commercial convection: 325 degrees F, Frozen 60-70 min, Thawed 45
55 min. Conventional (Home)} Oven 275 degrees Frozen 80-90 min,
Thawed* 60-70 min. *Thaw under refrigeration for minimum of 24
hours prior to cocking. Lift pans from sides~D0 NOT LIFT FROM
CORNERS. To avoid spilling, always support bottom of pan with 2
kaking sheet. Cook thoroughly,

https:ffapps.gfs.comidocidesidop/index. imi#/product_details?productid=824953&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch
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This product is designed to compliment the current line of Gordon
Choice Prepared Entrees. Bow tie pasta in 2 hearty marinara sauce
and topped with mozzarella, Parmesan cheeses and crispy chicken.
“*This itern will work well in all segrmentsIFS, B&I, Caterers, and
healthcare to name a few. *Buffets, plated or used to sell the whole
pan as a take out or take home and bake. It is alsa designed with the
cption to thaw it out and make a variety of different “Think Outside the
Tray” recipes.

Nutrition

COnline Ordering

Based On: AP Entree, Chix Parm, Pasta & Sce, Gordo

Ingredients

TOMATOES {TOMATOES, TOMATO PUREE, SALT, CALCIUM CHLCRIDE,
CITRIC ACID}, COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRGDUCT {WATER,
SEMOLINA [WHEAT], NIACIN, IRON [FERROQUSSULFATE], THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), FRIED CHICKEN BREAST
PIECES{CHICKEN BREAST MEAT, WATER, BLEACHED ENRICHED
FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED fRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CORN STARCH, SOY
SAUCE [WATER, WHEAT,SOYBEANS, SALT], CONTAINS LESS THAN 2%:
CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE, GARLIC, LEAVENING [SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, S0DIUM BICARBONATE], NATURAL FLAVOR,
NONFAT DRY MILK, SALT.SUGAR, TORULA YEAST, WHOLE EGGS,
FULLY COOKED IN VEGETABLE GIL), WATER, MOZZARELLA CHEESE
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), ROMANQ CHEESE
(PASTEURIZED PART- SKIM COWS MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT,
ENZYMES), PARMESAN CHEESE {PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE DIL, DNION,
GARLIC (GARLIC, WATER}), SPICES, EVAPORATED CANE SYRUP. RICE
STARCH, SALT. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Eqgy, Milk, Wheat,
Soy. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food
allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label
of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated October
2019. This ingredient and nutrition Infermaticn was provided by the
third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any
way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as
a courtesy and for infarmational purposes only. GFS in no way
guarantees the accuracy or complieteness of this information and NOQ
WARRANTIES ARE MADE GR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Click here for K12 spec sheet:
hitps.//drive.gaogle.com/tile/d ThavgmGhB-
Ma¥96ryOxtisaGewW 90dvAl i view?usp=sharing

Rounding: I Gn i

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 cup {212g}
Amount Far Sarving
Calories 290
% Dulty Vilus*
Total Fat 10g 15%
Saturated Fat 3.5g 1%
Trans Fat Oy
Pofylingat. Fat nia
MonolUnsat Fat nla
Cholestersl 30mg 10%
Sodlum 530mg 21%
Total Carbohydrate 34g 1%
Fiber 3g 12%
Tetal Sugars 7¢
Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%
Frote'n 15g 30%
m
Calcium 166mg 17%
Iran Zmg 1%
Potassium 508mg 5%

* The % Daily Value (DV) telis you how much a nudrient in
& serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nulrition advice,

hitps:fapps.gfs. comidoc/desktop/index. himi#praduct_details ?productid=B24953&quantity=0&fromPage="%2Fsearch
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School Equivalents:

Serving Slze
Meat/Meat Alternative
Grain/Breads

Fruit

RedfOrange

Dark Green

Starchy

Beans/Peas

Other

MNotes:

Minerals:

Phosphorous
Zine
Magnesium
Copper
Selenium
Manganese
lodine

Additional Images

https:/apps.gfs. comidoc/dasiiop/index.himifproduct_details ?productid=8249538quantity=08&fromPage=%2Fsearch

1 Cup
1.7502
Dozeq
Dcup
D.25cup
O cup

Q0 cup

0 cup
Ccup
nfa

n/a
n/a
nfa
nfa
nfa
n/a
nfa

Online Ordering
Water Soluble Vitamins:

Thtamin
Riboflavin

Nlacin B3
Pantothenic Acid
Folie Acid
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C

Fat Soluble Vitamins:

Vitamin E mg
Vitamin K
Vitamin A [U

n/a
n/a
n/a
nia
nia
n/a
n/fa

nia
n/a

3/4
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Gardon
CHoOICe

hitps:fapps gfs.com/fdoc/deskiop/index htmi#/praduct_details 7productld=824 9538 quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch 44
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Grilledd Chicken
Fettuccine

Online Ordarnng

Gordon Choice Grilled Chicken
Fettuccine with Alfredo Sauce Entree, Gﬂ I"d on

with Vegetables, Frozen, 80 Oz Tray,
P CHOICe

lterm Number: 180320

Gordon Choeice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products te help

you serve your best. With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any

Gordon Choeice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. It's

where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. It's Gorden Choice.

+ With high-guality, freshly grilled chicken tenderloin and a creamy Aifredo sauce, this

wholesome fetfuccine dish is made from sgratch with high-quality ingredients. A family
favorite, it comnes to you fully cooked and is ready to heat and serve, saving you time and

labor while providing your customers with a high-quality meal every time. You can prepare
it from the frozen of thawed state.

s The fettucine is ideal for healthcare, restaurants, camps, colleges, casinos, jails, business
and industry, carrections and caterers.

» Serve as+s or add ingredients llke asparagus, musirooms, peas, green beans oy yellow
summer squash to make your own signature dish.

+ The homestyle recipe features white-meat chicken and thin, flat semolina fettuccine
nocdles, broceoli, sliced earrots and red peppers with Parmesan cheese and a biend of
cheddar and blue cheeses.

« There are four, 80-ounce trays per case. Store in the freezer section for up to 365 days. If
thawed, store for up to three days.

Case {(4/80 Ounce Tray}

More
Manufacturer Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:
Pack 4/Case Week of Tray Case
Portion Size oz 10/31/2021 D G
Portion/Case 320 11/07/2021 il G
Net Weight 20lhs 1111472021 g 1]
Vendor ltem Code 67349 11/21/2021 [+ 1
Cleaner Ingredients No Artificial Sweeteners 11/28/2021 3 1
No High Fructose Comn Syrup 1270512021 o 0
No MSG
Mo Color From Artificial Sources 1201242021 ¢ 0

K-12 Education 8uy American
Country of Qrigin United States
ltem Yield

1 Case = 320 Qunces (4 x 80 Ounces per Tray) of Entree, Grilled
Chicken Fettuccine with Alfredo Sauce, with Vegetables, Frozen

Shelf Life
FROZEN= 365 DAYS @ 0*F. COOLER= 3 DAYS @ 28-34*F

Thawing Instructions

THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR
TO COOKING.

Basic Preparation

PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND LABEL FROM
TRAY. TENT ALUMINUM LID OVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRODUCT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLACE BAKING SHEET WiTH
PRODUCT ON MIDDLE OVEN RACK iN PREHEATED OVEN AND COOK
FOR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTION, 325*F, THAWED: 60 - 70 MIN,

FROZEN: 90 - T00 MIN, CONVENTIONAL {HOME}, 375*F, THAWED: 80 -

100 MIN, FROZEN: 125 - 135 MIN . CAREFLILLY REMOVE PRODUCT
FROM OVEN (LIFT PAN FROM SIDES - DG NOT LIFT FROM CORNERS.
TO AVGID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A

https:ifapps.afs.comidoc/desktoplindex htmi#/product details ?productid=180320&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch
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Marketing Tips

1. LABOR SAVINGS, 2. PRODUCTS MADE FROM SCRATCH, 3.
CONSISTENCY, 4. HIGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS, 5. GFS
BRAND**FETTUCCINE NOODLES WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
TENDERLCIN PIECES, BROCCOLI, SLICED CARROTS, AND RED
PEPPERS IN A CREAMY ALFREDC SAUCE. 52-6Z PORTIONS PER
CASE*HEALTHCARE, RESTAURANTS, CAMPS, COLLEGES AND
UNIVERSITIES, GRADE SCHOOLS, CASINOS, JAILS, B&I, CATERERS,
FOCDSERVICE MANAGEMENT CO. ANYONE*SERVE AS IS, OR ADD
INGREDIENTS TO MAKE YOUR VERY OWN SIGNATURE DISH. AN EASY
WAY TO INTRODUCE AS A SPECIAL OR TO USE IN AN EMERGENCY.

Oniine Ordering

BAKING SHEET.) ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STAND FOR 15
MINUTES PRIOR TO SERVING.

Nutrition
Based Or: AP Entree, Chix, Grilled, Fettuccine, GF Rounding: |On I
Ingredients

MILK (WTAMIN D3 ADDED), COOKED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN
{CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, WATER, SEASONING [SALT,
SUGAR, SPICE EXTRACTIVES ON A DEXTROSE CARRIER], SODIUM
PHOSPHATES), COOKED ENRICHED PASTA (WATER, SEMOLINA
[MILLED WHEAT, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), EGG WHITES), WATER,
BROCCOLI, MARGARINE {SOYBEAN CIL, PALM OIL, WATER, SALT,
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF; MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN
LECITHIN [SOY], NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO {COLOR], VITAMIN A
PALMITATE ADDED), RED BELL PEPPER, PARMESAN CHEESE
{PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CARROTS,
BUTTER, CANGLA OIL, CHICKEN STOCK CONCENTRATE {CHICKEN
STOCK, NATURAL FLAVORS [CONTAINS CHICKEN MEAT), SALT,
CHICKEN FAT, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, VEGETABLE STOCK
{CARRCT, CELERY, ONICN, LEEK, RED BELL PEPPER, TOMATO,
PARSLEY, GARLIC]Y, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, WHEAT FLOUR, SALT,
SUGAR, CHEESE BLEND (CHEDDAR, GRANULAR, SEMI-SOFT AND
BLUE CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT,
ENZYMES), WATER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, VINEGAR, SALT), MONO- &
DIGLYCERIDES, XANTHAN GUM, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SPICE.
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy, Wheat, Egg. Prior to
consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should
confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product.
Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated August 2020. This
ingredient and nutriion information was provided by the third-party
product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created
aor verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy
and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the
accuracy or compieteness of this information and NO WARRANTIES
ARE MADE QR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Click here for K12 spec sheet
ttips//drive google. comifile/d/ 1kaSr42SwlWdkn6l1 ScqNX2TidcdvAaZ ) view?
usp=sharing

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 cup {237g}
W’—
Calories 350
% Bally Vatue *
Total Fat 22g 34Y%
Saturated Fat 89 A5%
Trans Fat Og
PotyUnsat. Fat nfa
Monolnsat Fat [
Cholesterol 55mg 18%
Sodlum 980mg 41%
Total Carbohydrate 20g e
Fiber 2g 8%
Total Sugars &g
Includes 1y Added Sugars 2%
Proteln 17g I4%
m
Calcium 208mg 21%
Iran tmg 5%
Potassium 343mg 10%

* The % Daily Vatue ([DV) tells you how much a nuifient in
a serving of food contributes o a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a dey is used for general nutrition advice.

hitps:#apps.gfs.com/doc/desktopfindex htmi#/product_details?productid=180320&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch
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§choql Equivalents: Water Soluble Vitamins:
Serving Size 1Cup Thiarmin n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative 1750z Ribeflavin nfa
Grain/Breads Jozeq Niacin B3 n/a
Fruit 0cup Pantothenic Acid n/a
Red/Grange 0 cup Felic Acid n/a
Dark Green 0 cup Vitamin B6 n/a
Starchy 0 cup Vitamin 812 nfa
Beans/Peas Ccup Vitamin C
Other Ccup
Notes: nfa

Minerals: Fat Soluble Vitamins:
Phosphorous nfa Vitamin E mg n/a
Zine n/a Vitamin K n/a
Magnesium n/a Vitamin A 1U
Copper nfa
Selenium nfa
Manganese nfa
todine n/a

Additional Images

hnps:i,-'apps.gfs‘oom!doc!desktopiindex.hxmi#fproduct_dstails?produc{Id=180320&quanﬂty=0&frcmPagsz%ZFsearch 34
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Gordon
CHOICe

Grilied Chicken
Fettuccine

https:#apps.gfs.comidocidesktopfindex. htmi#product_details?productid=1 80320&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch 414
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Online Ordering

Gordon Choice au Gratin Potatoes Side
Dish, Frozen, 70 Oz Tray, 6/Case G'ﬂfdan

CHOICe

item Number: 633660

Gordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational preducts to help
you serve your best. With mare than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. it's Gordon Choice.

Au gratin potatoes are delicious but can take so long to prepare. This side dish is made in
the homestyle tradition using sliced potatoes with aged club and cheddar cheeses, real
cream and topped with natural sharp cheddar. You can serve this to your guests in a flash.

The product is fully prepared and ready to serve, saving labor and preparation time.
Prepare from frozen or thawed state for multiple preparation options.

Bake the potatoes and serve as 3 side dish. This item holds well and will be a nice offering
on the buffet table.

This product will fit into healtheare, college/university, foodservice management,
business/industry, casine and catering eperations.

The product comes in a bakeable tray. Bake the entire tray, cut out servings for plating or
sell for take-and-bake applications.

Keep frozen until ready to use.

Case (6/70 Dunce Tray)
More
Manufacturer Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:
Pack 6/Case Week of Tray Case
Partion Size 0z 10/31/2021 0 tH
Partion/Case 420 1140772021 0 0
Net Weight 26.25lbs 1171472021 0 ¢
Vendor ltem Cotde 67408 11/2172021 0 1
Cleaner Ingredients No Artificial Preservatives 11/28/2021 Q ]
No High Fructose Com Syrup 12/05/2021 0 o
No Artificial Sweeteners
Mo Artificial Flavors 12/12/2021 0 &
No MSG
No Color From Artificial Sources
K-12 Education Buy American
Country of Otigin United States
Item Yield Thawing Instructions
1 Case = 420 Qunces {6 x 70 Ounces per Tray) of Side Dish, au Gratin THAW UNDER REFRIGERATICN FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR

Potatoes, Frozen

Shelf Life

TO COOKING.

Basic Preparation

FROZEN= 365 DAYS @ 0*F. CODLER= 3 DAYS (@ 28-34*F. PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND LABEL FROM

TRAY, TENT ALUMINUM LID OVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRODUCT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLACE BAKING SHEET WITH
PRODUCT ON MIDDLE OVEN RACK IN PREHEATED OVEN AND COOK
FOR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTION, 325*F, THAWED: 55 - 65 MIN,
FROZEN: 70 - 80 MIN, CONVENTIONAL {HOME), 375*F, THAWED: 60 -
70 MIN, FROZEN: 80 - 90 MIN. CAREFULLY REMOVE PRODUCY FROM
OVEN (LIFT PAN FROM SICES - DO NOT LIFT FROM CORNERS. TO

https-#apps.gfs comidocidesktop/index. htmi#/product_details ?productid=633860&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch
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AVOID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A
BAKING SHEET.) ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STAND FOR 15
MINUTES PRIOR TO SERVING.

Marketing Tips

1. LABOR SAVINGS, 2. PRODUCTS MADE FROM SCRATCH, 3.
CONSISTENCY, 4. HIGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS, 5. GFS
BRAND™SLICED POTATOES WITH AGED CLUB AND CHERDAR
CHEESE, AND REAL CREAM, TOPPED WITH NATURAL SHARP
CHEDDAR THAT BROWNS TO A TRUE HOMEMADE APPEARANCE.
THIS SMALLER SIZED PAN MAKES HEATING QUICK **HEALTHCARE,
RESTAURANTS, CAMPS, COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES, GRADE
SCHOOLS, CASINOGS, JAILS, BRI, CATERERS, FOODSERVICE
MANAGEMENT CC. ANYONE*SERVE AS 1§, OR ADD INGREDIENTS TO
MAKE YOUR VERY OWN SIGNATURE DISH. AN EASY WAY TO
INTRODUCE AS A SPECIAL OR TO USE IN AN EMERGENCY.

Nutrition

Hased On: AP Entree, Potatoes, Au Gratin, GFE' Rounding: I On I

Ingredients kgm
POTATOES, WATER, CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE N Ut r!t I o n F a cts
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO [VEGETABLE COLOR]), Serving Size 0.75 cup {140g)
CHEDDAR CLUB CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, ) Tt P S e A —
CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, SALT, ANNATTO Frail S
[COLOR]), ONION, MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM Oli., WATER, Calories 200
SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN r—
LECITHIN [SOY], NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO [COLOR], VITAMIN A
PALMITATE ADDED), NONFAT DRY MILK, HALF & HALF {MILK, Total Fat 99 4%
CREAM), RICE FLOQUR, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, VEGETABLE BASE Saturated Fat 49 20%
(SAUTEED VEGETABLES [CARRGT, CELERY, ONION)], SOYBEAN CIL, Trans Fat Og
SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, CORN STARCH, NATURAL FLAVQOR), CHEESE PotyUnsat Fat Al
POWDER {WHEY, REDUCED LACTOSE WHEY, CHEDDAR CHEESE

MonolUnsat Fat nin
[CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], NATURAL FLAVORS, CREAM,
MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SODIUM Cholestarol 15mg 5%
PHOSPHATE, BLUE CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], Sadlum 400mg 17%
CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID}, SALT, LACTIC ACID {(FOOD STARCH- Total Carbohydrate 22g 7%
MODIFIED AND LACTIC ACID}, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GROUND RED Fiber 25 7
PEPPER. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT. Milk, Soy. Prior to
consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should Tota! Sugars 29
confirm the ingredient information on the actual labef of the product. Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated August 2020. This Protaln 7g 14%
ingredient and nutrition Information was provided by the third-party e e ey ————e )
preduct manufacturer and/for supplier and was not in any way created Vitamits © nfa 0%
or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy Calcium 153mg 15%
and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the Iran nfa 0%
aceuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES Potasslutm 467my 13%
ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF * The % Dally Valus (DV} tells you how much 8 nutrient in
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE 2 serving of food cantributes to a daily diat, 2,000 calaries
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. & day is used for general nutrition advice.

https:ifapps.gfs. com/dacidesktopfindex. himi#product_details?productld=633660&quantity=08fromPage=%2Fsearch
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Schocl Equivalents:

Serving Size
Meat/Meat Alternative
Grain/Breads

Fruit

Red/Qrange

Dark Green

Starchy

Beans/Peas

QOther

Notes:

Minerals:

Phosphotous
Zinc
Magnesium
Copper
Selenium
Manganese
lodine

Additional Images

hitps:#apps.gfs.com/doc/deskiopfindex himi#fproduct_details Pproductid=6336608quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
nfa
nfa
nfa
nfa
nfa
nfa

n/a
nfa
nfa
nfa
nfa
nia
nfa

Onlina Ordering
Water Sojuble Vitamins:

Thiamin
Riboflavin

Mtacin B3
Pantothenic Acid
Falie Acid
Vitamin B§
Vitamin 812
Vitamin C

Fat Soluble Vitamins;

Vitamin E mg
Vitamin K
Vitamin A iU

na
nfa
n/a
nia
nia
n/a
nia

nfa
nia
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v

Potatoes Au Gratin

https:ﬂapps.gfs‘come‘docfdesktopﬁndex.htmt#!product_detaiIs?productlszIES680&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch 444
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Lasdgrud with Meal,
Sauce and Cheese

Gordon Choice Meat Lasagna Entree,
with Sauce & Cheese, Frozen, 96 0z
Tray, 6/Case

Online Ordering

Gordon
CHoOICe

item Number; 195456

Gordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help
you serve your best, With more than 2,000 items, you an be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring guality, taste and value to your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. It's Gordon Choice.

Fresh lagagna noodles are hand-layered with cottage, Parmesan and Romano cheeses
and a tean ground beef sauce in this made-from-scratch entree. it s topped with zesty
tomato sauce and shredded mozzarella. Serve it as-is, or add ingredients to make your
own signature dish.

Fully cooked resulting in reduced labor costs and minimized product waste. All you have
to ¢ is heat and serve!

Made with quality ingredients like you would from scratch providing consistency to your
menu. You can prepare this from either frozen or thawed state for multiple preparation
options.

Feature this ertree on the special menu or place on the buffet line in 2 chafing dish. Ideal
for healthcare, colleges/universities, business/industry, camps, casinos, jalls or catering
accounts.

The product is packed In a bakeabie tray. Display in the deli case, and sell by the pound or
the entire tray for bake-at-home.

Case (6/96 Ounce Tray}

More

Manufacturer
Pack 6/Case
Portion Size [+74
Portion/Case 576
Net Weight 36lbs
Vendor !tem Code 19545

Cleaner Ingredients No High Fructese Corn Syrup

No Artificial Flavors

Mo Color From Artificial Sources
No Artificial Sweeteners

No MSG

K-12 Educaticn Buy American

Country of Origin United States

Item Yield

1 Case = 576 Ounces (& x 96 Ounces per Tray} of Entree, Meat
Lasagna, with Sauce & Cheese, Frozen

Shelf Life

FROZEN= 365 DAYS @ 0*F. COOLER= 3 DAYS @ 28-34*F.

Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:

Week of Tray Case
13172021 ¢ 0

1140772021
1141472021
112172021
11/28/2021
12/08/2021
1271272021

o 0 0 0 0
Q0 0 o0 0

Thawing [nstructions

THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR
TO COOKING.

Basic Preparation

PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND LABEL FROM
TRAY. TENT ALUMINUM LID OVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRODUCT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLACE BAKING SHEET WiTH
PROOUCT ON MIDDLE OVEN RACK IN PREHEATED OVEN AND CQOK
FOR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTICON, 325*F, THAWED: 60 - 70 MIN,
FROZEN: 100 - 110 MiIN, CONVENTIONAL (HOME), 375*F, THAWED: 80
- 90 MIN, FROZEN: 150 - 160 MIN. CAREFULLY REMOVE PRODUCT
FROM OVEN (LIFT PAN FROM SIDES - DO NOT LIFT FROM CORNERS.

hitps:ffapps.gfs.comidocidesitop/index. htmi#product_details7productid=195456&quantity=0afromPage=%2Fsearch
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TO AVOID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A
BAKING SHEET.) ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STAND FOR 15
MINUTES PRIOR TO SERVING,

Marketing Tips

1. LABOR SAVINGS, 2. PRODUCTS MADE FROM SCRATCH, 3.
CONSISTENCY, 4. HIGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS, 5. GFS
BRAND*MADE FROM SCRATCH WITH FRESH LASAGNA NGODLES
AND LEAN GROUND BEEF, HAND-LAYERED WiTH COTTAGE CHEESE,
GENEROUS TOPPING OF SHREDDED MOZZARELLA, AND A ZESTY
TOMATO SAUCE. HAND PACKED. 100% YIELD ALWAYS CONSISTENT,
LABOR SAVINGS. APPROX 96-6 0Z PORTIONS PER
CASE**HEALTHCARE, RESTAURANTS, CAMPS, COLLEGES AND
UNIVERSITIES, GRADE SCHOOLS, CASINOS, JAILS, B8], CATERERS,
FOODSERVICE MANAGEMENT CO. ANYONE™SERVE AS IS, OR ADD
INGREDIENTS TO MAKE YOUR VERY OWN SIGNATURE DISH. AN EASY
WAY TC INTRODUCE AS A SPECIAL OR TO USE IN AN EMERGENCY.

Nutrition

Based On: AP Entree, Lasagna, Mt & Sce, GFS Rounding:

-

Ingredients F L
TOMATOES (TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, GITRIC ACID), COOKED Nutrition Facts
ENRICHED LASAGNA PASTA (WATER, SEMOLINA [MILLED WHEAT, Serving Size 1 cup (211g)

NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
FOLIC ACID]}, COGKED BEEF, COTTAGE CHEESE {FAT FREE MILK,

Amount Fer Jerving

MILK, CREAM, NONFAT ORY MILK, WHEY, SALT, GUAR GUM, MONO- & Calories 270
DIGLYCERIDES, CARRAGEENAN, LOCUST BEAN GUM, POLYSORBATE i e
80, MICROBIAL ENZYMES), TOMATO PASTE, WATER, MOZZARELLA _—
CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, SALT, Total Fat 119 bl
ENZYMES), ONION, PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, Saturated Fat 59 25%
CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), ROMANG CHEESE Trans -Fat {a
{PASTEURIZED SHEEPS MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), : PotyUnsat. Fat nla
SUGAR, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SALT, SPICES, GARLIC POWDER, |
Monolineat Fat nin |

MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, N |
Milk. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food Cholesterol 35mg 12%
allergies should confirm the ingredient informaticn on the actual label Sodham 700mg T 20%
of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated August Tota! Carbohydrate 289 8%
2020. This ingredient and nutrition Information was provided by the ~ Fiber 3 129
third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any
way created or verified by GFS. The infarmation is being passed on as Total Sugars 89
a courtesy and for informational purpeses only. GFS in no way Inciudes 1g Added Sugars 2%
guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO Broteln 169 = 1%,
WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE Vitamin D 1meg 0%
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Click here for K12 spec sheet Calcium 193mg 19%
hitps://drive google.com/ file/d/13VASDRS- iron 2mg 1%
wmiJwimG _dom FeS511Vhe/viewusp:=sharing Potasstum 561mg 16%

* The % Daily Valus (DV} telis you how much 8 nulrient in

a sarving of foed contributes to a dafly dist. 2,000 calories

a day is used for genera! nulrition advice.

hﬂps:.-‘.-*apps,gfs.comfdocidasktopﬁndex.htrnl#lprodudﬂdetails?productId=195456&quantity=0&fromPaga=%2Fsearch
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School Equivalents:

Serving Size
Meat/Meat Alternative
Grain/Breads

Frult

Red/Orange

Dark Green

Starchy

Beans/Peas

Other

Notes:

Minerals:

Phosphoerous
Zinc
Magnesium
Capper
Selenium
Manganese
lodine

Additional Images

https:ffapps.gfs.comidoc/deskiop/index. himi#product_detalls ?productld=1854568quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch

Online Ordering

Water Soluble Vitamins:
1Cup Thiamin
1.7502 Riboftavin
Dozeq Niacin B3
0 cup Pantothenic Acid
0 cup Folic Acid
Dcup Vitamin B&
Dcup Vitamin B12
0 cup Vitamin C
0.5 cup
n/a
Fat Soluble Vitamins:
nfa Vitamin Emg
nia Vitamin K
fa Vitamin A U
nfa
nfa
nfa
n/a

nfa
nfa
nfa
nia
n/a
n/a
nfa

nfa
nfa

34



12122121, §:08 PM Online Ordering

Gordon
cHowe

Lasagna with Meat,
Sauce and Cheese

https:l!apps‘gfs‘comfdoddesktopflndex.htmI#!product_details?praduct[d=195456&quantity=0&fmmPaga=‘ifn2Fsearch 44
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L0, Bacan,
& Clo-ddar Sorvmibla

Online Ordering

Gordon Choice Bacon, Egg & Cheese .
Scramble Breakfast Entree, Frozen, 72 Gﬂ rdnn

0z Tray, 4/Case CHO|Ce

Item Number: 760900

Gordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help
you serve your best. With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. it's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. it's Gordon Choice.

Imagine having 2 high quality entree ready from the freezer with no preparation needed on
your part. This entree offers a hearty breakfast meal, ready-to-serve in one dish. Fluffy
scrambled eggs are mixed with real bacon and potatoes with a layer of creamy cheese
sauce.

This entree is topped with green onions, bacon and cheddar cheese. Serve it as-is, or add
ingredients to make your own signature dish.

The product is fully cooked resulting in reduced labor costs and minimized product waste.
All you have to do is heat and serve!

The entree is made with quality ingredients like you would from scratch providing
consistency to your mer. You can prepare this from either frozen or thawed state for
muitiple preparatton ocptions.

Feature this entree on the special menu or place on the buffet line in a chafing dish. Ideal
for healthcare, colleges/universities, business/industry, camps, casinos, jalls or catering
accounts.

The product is packed in & bakeable tray. Display in the deli case; sell by the pound or the
entire tray for hake-at-home.

Case {4/72 Qunce Tray)
More
Manufacturer Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:
Pack 4fCase Week of Tray Case
Portion Size 0z 10/31/2021 0 o
Portion/Case 288 11/07/2021 0 ¢
Net Weight 18lbs 1171472021 4] 4
Vendor item Code 67416 1172172021 o 2
Cleaner ingredients No Artificial Sweeteners 11/28/2021 0 1]
Mo High Fruciose Com Syrup 12/05/2021 0 i}
No Color From Artificial Sources
No MSG 12/12/2021 0 ¢
K-12 Education Buy American
Country of Origin United States
Item Yield Thawing [nstructions
1 Case = 288 Ounces (4 x 72 Ounces per Tray) of Entres, Breakfast, THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Scrambie, Frozen

Shelf Life

FROZEN= 365 DAYS @ O*F. COOLER= 3 DAYS @ 28-34*F

TO COOKING.

Basic Preparation

PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND LABEL FROM
TRAY. TENT ALUMINUM LID OVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRODUCT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLLACE BAKING SHEET WITH
PRODUCT ON MIDDLE OVEN RACK IN PREHEATED OVEN AND COOK
FOR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTION, 325*F, THAWED: 45-55 MIN,
FROZEN: 60-70 MIN, CONVENTIONAL (MOME), 375*F THAWED: 60-70
MIN, FROZEN: 75-90 MiN. CAREFULLY REMOVE PRODUCT FROM

hitps:#apps.gfs.com/docideskiop/index.htmh¥/product_details?productld=7600008&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_[Ist
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v

Marketing Tips

THIS PRODUCT HAS SCRAMBLED EGGS MIXED W/ BACON AND
POTATOES W/ A CHEESE SAUCE LAYER IN BETWEEN, THAT IS ALL
TOPPED OFF W/ GREEN ONIONS, BACON AND CHEDDAR CHEESE. =
CUSTOMERS ARE ALWAYS LOOKING FOR NEW IDEAS FOR A
BREAKFAST ENTREE ** THIS IS AN ITEM THAT WOULD BE GREAT ON
A BUFFET IN A CHAFFER FOR A COMPLETE MORNING MEAL.
HOTELS, COLLEGES, CATERING ** MAKES A GREAT STAND ALONE
ITEM QR CAN BE PAIRED W/ OTHER GREAT BREAKFAST FAVORITES
SUCH AS FRUIT, TOAST, MUFFIN ETC.

Nutrition

Onling Ordering

OVEN (LIFT PAN FROM SIDES - DO NOT LIFT FROM CORNERS. TO
AVOID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A
BAKING SHEET.) ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STAND FOR 15
MINUTES PRIOR TO SERVING.

Based On: AP Entree, Bkdst, Egg Bacon Cheese, GFS Rounding: I on |

Ingredients

ROASTED RED POTATOES (POTATOES, SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE), PRECOOKED SCRAMBLED EGGS {(WHOLE EGGS,
NONFAT MILK, SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT,
XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, BUTTER FLAVOR [MALTCDEXTRIN,
NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC {ADDED FOR
COLOR}], PEPPER), WATER, CHEDDAR CHEESE {(PASTEURIZED MILK,
CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO [VEGETABLE CGLOR]),
PRECOOKED BACON (CURED WITH; WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SMOKE
FLAVORING, S0DIUM PHOSEHATES, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE,
SODIUM NITRITE), CHEDDAR CLUB CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK,
WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, ANNATTC COLOR, CHEESE
CULTURE, ENZYMES), HALF & HALF (MILK, CREAM), MARGARINE
{SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF
MONG- & DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN LECITHIN [SOY], NATURAL
FLAVOR, ANNATTO [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), ONION,
NONFAT DRY MILK, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, GREEN ONION, CHEESE
POWDER (WHEY, REDUCED LACTOSE WHEY, CHEDDAR CHEESE
[CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), NATURAL FLAVORS, CREAM,
MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SODIUM
PHOSPHATE, BLUE CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES],
CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID), RICE FLOUR, LACTIC ACID {FQOD
STARCH-MODIFIED AND LACTIC ACID), GROUND WHITE PEPPER,
MONG- & DIGLYCERIDES. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg, Milk,
Soy. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food
allergies should confirn the ingredient information on the actuai label
of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated September
2020, This ingredient and autrition information was provided by the
third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any
way created o verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as
a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way
guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO
WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Click here for K12 spec sheet.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 cup (200g}
W_‘
Calories 360
% Dulfy Valus *
Total Fat 23g 35%
Saturated Fat 10g 50%
Trans FatOg
PeolyUnsat. Fat nia
MonoUnsat Fat nia
Cholasterol 195mg 65%
Sodlum §40mg 2%
Total Carbishydrate 21g %
Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 3g
Includes 0y Added Sugars D%
Proteln 179 3%
m
Caloium 260mg 26%
lrory img 6%
Potasslum 437mg 12%
* The % Daily Value (DV} tells you how much a nutrient in
a sarving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrtion advice. |

https:/#/drive.gpogie.com/file/d/1T8doy ThxlcyMaBxkracEpTOSWh4 ibol jview?
usp=sharing

https:#apps.gfs.corrﬂdocldesklop:‘index.html#!product_dataﬁs?producﬂd=760900&quantity=0&fromPaga=%2Fcata{og_sub_list
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School Equivalents:

Serving Size
Meat/Meat Afternative
Grain/Breads

Fruit

Red/Orange

Dark Green

Starchy

Beans/Peas

Other

Notes:

Minerals:

Phosphorous
Zine
Magnhesium
Copper
Selenlum
Manganese
lodine

Additional Images

https:ﬂapps.gfs‘comfdoc!desktoplindax.htmt#iproductﬁdetails?productId=76090o&quanuty=0&fromPage=%2FcataIog_sub_list

10up
22502
Dozeq
0 cup

0 cup

0 cocup
.13 cup
Ccoup

0 cup
na

n/a
n/a
nfa
nla
nfa
nfa
nfa

Online Qrdering
Water Sofuble Vitamins:

‘Thiamin
Riboflavin

Niagin B3
Pantothenic Acid
Folic Acid
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C

Fat Soluble Vitamins:

Vitamin E myg
Vitamin K
Vitamin A 1L

n/a
nfa
n/a
n/a
nfa
nfa
n/a

n/a
nfa
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Gordon
FHOIce

Egg, Bacon,
& Cheddar Scramble

R

hitps:apps.afs.comidoc/deskiop/index.htmif¥product_details ?productid=7608008&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list 444
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-

Online Ordering

Gordon Choice Macaroni & Beef

Entree, with Tomatoes, Frozen, 80 0z Ggfdaﬂ
S Tray, 4/Case CHO|ce

Macaroni & Beef

em Number: 779091

Gordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help
you serve your best. With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Cheice product will bring guality, taste and value to your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. 's Gordon Choice.

This made-from-scratch, macaroni and beef features fresh macaroni pasta with seasoned
ground beef and hearty chunks of tomatoes and onions. A hearty and delicious entres, it
comes 16 you fully cooked to reduce labor and preparation time while praviding your
customers with a high-guality product.

This faverite is popular with the whole family in a variety of venues, incluging restaurants,
healthcare, colleges and universities, casinos and catered evenis. For convenience, you
can prepare it from the frozen or thawed state.

You can serve it as is or add your own sighature ingredients, such as corn, green pepper,
celery or parsley. You can aiso stir in cheddar cheese.

For homestyle goodness, the macaroni and beef is made with semolina macaroni, chili
sauce, garlic and spices,

There are four, B0-ounce trays per case. Store frozen for up 10 365 days.

Case (4/80 Qunce Tray)

More
Manufacturer Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:
Pack 4fCase Week of Tray Case
Portion Size oz 10/371/2021 H] o
Pertion/Case 320 1140772021 D ]
Net Weight 20lbs 1141472021 0 ]
Vendor ltem Code 77805 11/21/2021 fa| 1
¥-12 Education Buy American 11/28/2021 a o
Cleaner Ingredients No High Fructose Corn Syrup 12/05/2021 0 0
No MSG 1211272021 H] 4]
No Artificial Sweeteners
No Color From Artificial Sources
Courtry of Origin United States
ltem Yield Thawing Instructions
1 Case = 320 Qunces {4 x 80 Qunces per Tray) of Entree, Macaroni & THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR
Beef, with Tomatoes, Frozen TO COOKING.
Shelf Life Basic Preparation

FROZEN= 365 DAYS @ 0*F. COOLER= 3 DAYS 28-34*F.

PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND LABEL FROM
TRAY. TENT ALUMINUM LID OVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRODUGT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLACE BAKING SHEET WITH
PRODUCT ON MIDDLE GVEN RACK IN PREHEATED OVEN AND COOK
FQR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTION, 325*F, THAWED: 45 - 55 MIN,
FROZEN: 75 - 85 MIN, CONVENTIONAL (HOME), 375, THAWED: 80 -
90 MIN, FROZEN: 120 - 130 MIN . CAREFULLY REMOVE PRODUCT
FROM OVEN (LIFT PAN FROM SIDES - DO NOT LIFT FRGM CORNERS.
TO AVOID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A

hitps:Hfapps.gfs.comidoc/deskioplindex.htmi#product_detalls?productid=7790818quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list
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Marketing Tips

1. LABOR SAVINGS, 2. PRODUCTS MADE FROM SCRATCH, 3.
CONSISTENCY, 4. HIGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS, 5. GF3
BRAND**FRESH MACARONI NOODLES MADE FROM #1 SEMOLINA
FLOUR, WiTH SEASONED LEAN GROUND BEEF AND HEARTY CHUNKS
OF TOMATOES AND ONIONS. WHOLE FAMILY WILL ENJOY. 53-67
PORTIONS PER CASE #*HEALTHCARE, RESTAURANTS, CAMPS,
COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES, GRADE SCHOOCLS, CASINOS, JAILS,
B&I, CATERERS, FOODSERVICE MANAGEMENT CO. ANYONE*SERVE
AS 1S, OR ADD INGREDIENTS TO MAKE YOUR VERY OWN SIGNATURE
DISH. AN EASY WAY TO INTRODUCE AS A SPECIAL OR TO USE IN AN
EMERGENCY.

Nutrition

BAKING SHEET)} ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STAND FOR 16

Online Ordering

MINUTES PRIOR TO SERVING.

Based On: AP Entree, Macar & Beef, GFS] Rounding: !_—owr;:]

Ingredients

COOKED ENRICHED MACARCNI PRGDUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA
[MILLED WHEAT, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), TOMATOES (TOMATOQES,
TOMATO JUICE, CITRIC ACID), WATER, COOKED BEEF, TOMATO
PASTE, BEEF FLAYOR BASE (BEEF, FLAVORS, SALT), SUGAR,
DEHYDRATED ONION, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, DISTILLED WHITE
VINEGAR {DiSTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, FILTERED WATER), SALT.
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat. Prior to consuming the
product, individuals with severe food aflergies should confirm the
ingredient information on the actual tabel of the product. Nutrition and
Ingredient statement updated August 2020. This ingradient and
nutrition information was provided by the third-party product
manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or
verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and
for informational purposes enly. GFS i no way guarantees the
accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES
ARE MADE CR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

|

MNutrition Facts

Serving Slze 1 cup {206g}
Amourt Par Barving I
Calories 220
% Dally Vaivo ™
Total Fat 7g 11%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat g
PolyUnsat. Fat nia
Monot/nsat Fat nfa
Chofestarol 20mg %
Sedlum 500mg 21%
Total Carbohydrate 29g 10%
Fiber 2g 8%
Total Sugers 7g
Insludes 3p Added Sugars &%
Pratetn Sy 18%
m
Calgium 27mg 2%
Iron 2mg 1%
Potassium 350myg 10%

*The % Daily Valve (DV} tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to & dally diet. 2.000 calores
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

hitps://apps.gfs.com/docidesktapfindex. htmiproduct_details 7productld=7790918&quantity=0&framPage=%2Fcatalog,_sub_list
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School Equivalents:

Serving Size
Meat/Meat Alternative
Grain/Breads

Frutt

Red/Orange

Dark Green

Starchy

Beans/Peas

Other

Notes:

Mirnerals:

Phosphorous
Zine
Magnesium
Copper
Selenium
Manganese
lodine

Additional Images

https:fapps gfs com/doc/desktop/index htmi#/product_details ?productld=779081&quantity=0&fromPage=%2F catalog_sub_list

n/a
nfa
nfa
nfa
nfa
n/a
nfa
nfa
nfa
nfa

nfa
n/a
n/a
nfa
nfa
nfa

Online Ordering

Water Soluble Vitamins:

Thiamin
Riboflavin

Niacin B3
Pantothenic Acid
Folic Acld
Vitamin B&
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C

Fat Soluble Vitamins:

Vitamin E my
Vitamin K
Vitamin A IU

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
ria
n/a

nfa
nfa
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Gordon
CHOH &

Macaroni & Beef

with Yecruatimis

https:Happs.gfs.conﬂdoddasktopﬁndex.hlmt#!product_dataifs?productld=779091&quaniity:l)&fromPage=%2Fcatang_sub_list A4
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Gordon Choice Beef Stroganoff Entree,
in Brown Gravy with Mushrooms,
Frozen, 80 Oz Tray, 4/Case

Online Ordering

Gordon
CHOICe

ftem Number: 104949

Gordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help
you serve your best, With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. it's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. It's Gordon Choice.

This made-from-sgratch, quality beef stroganoff features tender beef strips in brown gravy
made with Burgundy wine, real sour crearmn, tomato paste, mushrooms and onions. A
hearty and delicious entree, it comes to you fully cooked to reduce labor and preparation
time while providing your customers with a high-guality product. You can heat it from the
frozen or thawed state.

This flavorful dish has gained popularity in recent years, making it desirable in a variety of
venues, including restaurants, healthcare, colleges and universities, casinos ang catered
events.

Serve the stroganoff as is o add ingredients, like Dijon mustard or paprika, to make your
own signature dish. Serve with egg noodles for a classic presentation.

If preparing from a thawed state, do so under refrigeration for at least 24 hours.

There are four 80-cunce trays per case. Each tray serves about 18 people.

« Storein the freezer section for up to 12 months.

Case {4/80 Gunce Tray)

More

Manufacturer
Pack 4/Case
Portion Size oz
Paortion/Case 320
Net Weight 20lbs
Vendor Item Code 10494

Cleaner Ingredients No Artificlal Sweeteners
Mo Color Fromn Artificial Sources

Ne High Fructose Corn Syrup

No M5G
K-12 Education Buy American
Country of Orlgin United States
Item Yield

1 Case = 320 Ounces {4 x 80 Cunces per Tray) of Entree, Beef
Stroganoff, in Brown Gravy with Mushrooms, Frozen

Shelf Life
FROZEN=365 DAYS @ 0*F. COOLER= 3 DAYS @ 28-34*F

Quartity [nvoiced, Last 7-Weeks:

Week of Tray Case
10/31/2021

11/07/2021 o 0
1171472021 g o]
1142142021 o 0
11/28/2021 o 0
12/05/2021 o D
1271272021 G e

Thawing Instructions

THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR
TO COOKING,

Basic Preparation

PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND L ABEL FROM
TRAY. TENT ALUMINUM LID OVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRODUCT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLACE BAKING SHEET WITH
PRODUCT ON MIODLE OVEN RACK IN PREHEATED OVEN AND COOK
FOR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTION, 325%F, THAWED: 50 - 60 MIN,
FROZEN: 95 - 105 MIN, CONVENTIONAL (HOME), 375*F, THAWED: 70 -
80 MIN, FROZEN: 145 - 155 MIN . CAREFULLY REMOVE PRODUCT
FROM OVEN {LIFT PAN FROM SIDES - DO NOT LIFT FROM CORNERS.
TO AVOID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A

https:ifapps.afs.comidoc/desktop/index. himi#product_details ?productid=104948&quantity=D&fromPage="%2Fcatalog_sub_list 174
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BAKING SHEET) ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STAND FOR 15
MINUTES PRIOR TO SERVING.

Marketing Tips

1. LABOR SAVINGS, 2. PRODUCTS MADE FROM SCRATCH, 3.
CONSISTENCY, 4. HiGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS, 5. GFS
BRAND**TENDER BEEF STRIPS IN A BROWN GRAVY, WITH
BURGUNDY WINE, REAL SOUR CREAM, MUSHROOMS, AND

ONIONS **HEALTHCARE, RESTAURANTS, CAMPS, COLLEGES AND
UNIVERSITIES, GRADE SCHOOLS, CASINGS, JAILS, B&I, CATERERS,
FOCDSERVICE MANAGEMENT CO. ANYONE**SERVE AS IS, OR ADD
INGREDIENTS TO MAKE YOUR VERY OWN SIGNATURE DISH. AN EASY
WAY TO INTRODUCE AS A SPECIAL OR TO USE IN AN EMERGENCY.

!\lutrition

Based On: [ AP Entree, Beef, Stroganoff, GFS_' Rounding. | On—l

Ingredients agx

SEASONED COOKED BEEF (BEEF STRIPS, WATER, SALT, SODIUM N u t rl tl o n FaCts

PHOSPHATES, SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), Serving Size 1 cup (2559}

WATER, SOUR CREAM (CULTURED CREAM, ENZYME), TOMATO PUREE = = e e =]

(WATER, TOMATO PASTE), MUSHROOMS (MUSHROOMS, WATER, i R L

SALT), ONION, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, BEEF BASE (BEEF STOCK, Calories 270

SALT, FLAVOR, YEAST EXTRACT, BEEF FAT, CARAMEL COLOR, ONION

POWDER, SOY SAUCE [WATER, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT], MODIFIED el A-

CORN STARCH, GARLIC POWDER, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS), RED WINE, Total Fat t4g it

BUTTER, WHEAT FLOUR, BEEF FLAVOR {CONTAINS AUTOLYZED Saturated Fat 8g 40%

YEAST EXTRACT, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60, Trans Fat 0y

DISCOIUM INOSINATE & DISODIUM GUANYLATE, XANTHAN GUM}, PotylUnsat. Fat nla

CARAMEL COLOR, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, BLACK

PEPPER, COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy, Wheat. Prior to Monolineat et e

consurning the product, individuals with severe food allergies should Cholesterol 85mg 32%

confirm the ingredient information on the actual labe! of the product, Sodlum 1030my 43%

Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated August 2020. This Total Carbohydrate 129 A%

ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party Fiber 1g T

product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created

or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy Tota! Sugars 3g

and for infarmational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the Includes ig Added Sugars 2%

accuracy of completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES Prataln 22g 44%

ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF e

MERCHANTABILITY ANG FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE Vitamin O nfa 0%

EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Catelum 5Tmg &%
Iror: 3mg 17%
Potassium 381mg 1%
* The % Dally Value (DV] tells you how much & nutdentin
a sarving of food contributas to & daily diet. 2,000 calories
@ day is used for general nutrdtion advica.

hitps:/apps.gfs.com/dec/deskiop/index. htmi#product_details ?productld=104848&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_suh_list
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Schoeol Equivalents: Water Scluble Vitamins:
Serving Size nia Thiamin nfa
Meat/Meat Alternative n/a Riboflavin nfa
Grain/Breads n/a Niacin B3 nfa
Fruit nfa Pantothenic Acld nfa
Red/Orange n/a Folic Acid nfa
Brark Green n/a Vitamin B& nfa
Starchy n/a Vitamin B12 n/fa
Beahs/Paas nfa Vitamin C
Other n/a
Notes: n/a

Minerals: Fat Soluble Vitamins:
Phosphorous n/a Vitamin E mg nfa
Zinc nfa Vitamin K nia
Magneasiurm n/a Vitamin AU
Copper n/a
Selenium nfa
Manganese n/a
lodine néa

Additional Images

hitps:/fapps.gfs.com/doc/deskiop/index htmif/product_details?productid=104849&quantity=08&fromPage=%62Fcatalog_suby_list 314
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Gordon
CEoICe

hitps:/fapps.gfs.com/doc/desktop/index htmi#/product,_details?productid=104848&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list 4/4
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Gordon Choice Salisbury Steak Entree,
with Gravy, Frozen, 80 Oz Tray, 4/Case GQ f dﬂﬂ!

CHOICe
Item Number: 219843

Gordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products te help
you serve your best. With more than 2,080 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. It's Gordon Choice,

» This salisbury entree features oven-roasted coarse ground beef patties and breadcrumbs
with celery, green bell peppers and spices tepped with savory onion gravy. Serve it ass, or
add ingredients to make your own signature dish.

+ Product is fully cooked resulting in reduced Jabar costs and minimized product waste. All
I you have to do is heat and serve!

» Made with quality ingredients like you would from scratch providing consistency to your
meni, You can prepare this from either frozen or thawed state for multiple preparation
aptions.

+ Feature this entree an the special menu or piace on the buffet line in a chafing dish. Ideal
for healthcare, colleges/universities, business/industry, camps, casinos, jails or catering
accounts.

+ The product is packed in a bakeable tray. Display in the deli case; sel! by the pound or the
entire tray for bake-at-home,

Case {4/80 Ounce Tray)
More
Manufacturer Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:
Pack 4/Case Week of Tray Case
Portion Slze Each 10/31/2021 0 g
Portion/Case 48 11/07/2021 0 Q
Net Weight 20lbs 11/14/2021 0 1]
Vendor item Code 21984 11/21/2021 0 1
Cleaner Ingredients No Color From Artificial Sources 1172872021 2 [+
No High Fructose Com Syrup 12/65/2021 0 o
No Artificial Sweeteners
No MSG 12/12/2621 0 0
K-12 Education Buy American
Country of Origin United States
Item Yield Thawing Instructions
1 Case = 48 {4 x 12 per Tray) Entree, Salisbury Steak, with Gravy, THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR
Frozen TG COOKING.
Shelf Life Basic Preparation
FRGZEN= 365 DAYS @ D*F. COOLER= 3 DAYS @ 28-34*F. PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND LABEL FROM

TRAY. TENT ALUMINUM LID GVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRGDUCT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLACE BAKING SHEET WITH
PRODUCT ON MIDDLE OVEN RACK IN PREHEATED OVEN AND COOK
FOR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTION, 3254F, THAWED. 45 - 55 MIN,
FROZEN: 60 - 70 MIN, CONVENTIONAL (HOME), 375*F, THAWED: 90 -
100 MIN, FROZEN: 145 - 155 MIN . CAREFULLY REMOVE PRODUCT
FROM OVEN (LIFT PAN FROM SIDES - DO NOT LIFT FROM CORNERS.
TO AVOID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A

hitps:/fapps.gfs.comidocideskiopfindex himbifproduct_detalls?productid=219843&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list 174
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Marketing Tips

1. LABOR SAVINGS, 2. PRODUCTS MADE FROM SCRATCH, 3.
CONSISTENCY, 4. HIGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS, 5. GFS
BRAND*QVEN-ROASTED COARSE GROGUND BEEF PATTIES AND
BREAD CRUMBS TOPPED WiTH A SAVORY ONION GRAVY, CELERY,
GREEN BELL PEPPERS AND SPICES. 12/6.602 SERVINGS PER TRAY.
EACH PATTY WEIGHS 4.302 **HEALTHCARE, RESTAURANTS, CAMPS,
COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES, GRADE SCHOOLS, CASINGS, JAILS,
B&, CATERERS, FOODSERVICE MANAGEMENT CO. ANYONE**SERVE
AS 1S, OR ADD INGREDIENTS TO MAKE YDUR VERY OWN SIGNATURE
DISH. AN EASY WAY TO INTRODUCE AS A SPECIAL OR TG USE IN AN
EMERGENCY.

Nutrition

Online Crdering

BAKING SHEET.) ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STAND FOR 15
MINUTES PRIOR 70 SERVING.

Based On: AP Salisbury Steak, GFS, 1 steak w/gravy Rounding: { on i

Ingredients

WATER, COCKED BEEF, ONION, BREAD CRUMBS (ENRICHED WHEAT
FLOUR [ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], YEAST, SOYBEAN CIL,
SALT, CORN SYRUP), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, GREEN BELL PEPPER,
SALT, CANOLA OIL, WORGCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (VINEGAR, MOLASSES,
WATER, TAMARIND, NATURAL FLAVOR, SUGAR, SALT, ONION,
GARLIC), NONFAT DRY MILK, BEEF BASE {BEEF, FLAVORS, 5ALT},
CARAMEL COLOR, ONION POWDER, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, SPICES,
GARLIC FOWDER. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: WHEAT, MILK.
Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies
shottid confirm the ingredient information on the actual fabel of the
product. Nytrition and Ingredient statement updated August 2020.
This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-
party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way
created er verified by GFS. The information is being passed onas a
courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way
guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NG
WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES GF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Ciick here for K12 spec sheet:

hitps.//drive google.comifile/d/ 1HRwZOFIEBaMKSBLI-
PkiXCeozAJHIZ 6ol view?usn=sharing

Hut_rition Facts

Serving Slze 1 each {189g)
mmmm_
Calories 280
% Dally Vatue *
Total Fat 20g 3%
Saturated Fat 7g %
Trans Fat 1g
PolyUnsat. Fat nfa
MonolUnsat Fat nia
Chalestaro! 55myg 18%
Sodlum 780mg 2%
Total Cartsohydrate 11g 4%
Fiber Og T 0%
Totel Sugars 1g
Includes Og Added Sugars %
Proteln 13g 26%
m
Calclum 34mp 3%
Iron 2mg 11%
Potassium 234mg %

* The % Daily Velue (DV} tells you how much a nutrient in

a sarving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutritiorn advice.

hitps:/apps.gfs.com/det/desktop/index. htmi#/product_details ?productid=21984 3&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog _sub_list
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- School Equivalents: Water Soluble Vitamins:
Serving Size 1 Each Thiamin n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative 2502 fiboflavin n/a
Grain/Breads Dozeq Miacin B3 nfa
Fruit 0 cup Pantathenic Acid nfa
Red/Orange 0cup Folic Acid n/a
Dark Green 0 gup Vitamin B6 nfa
Starchy Goup Vitamin B12 n/a
Beans/Peas Dcup Vitamin &
Cther 0cup
Notes: nia

Minerals: Fat Soluble Vitamins:

Phosphorous n/a Vitamin Emg na
Zine nia Vitamin K nfa
Magnesium nia Vitamin A [U
Copper nfa
Selenjum n/a
Manganese n/a
iodine nfa

Additional Images

https:Happs‘gfs.ccmldaddesktopiindex‘hlmi#.-‘productHde:alls?productld=219843&quantlty=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list 374
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htlps:ﬂapps.gfs.com!doc!desktopﬁndex.htmt#iproduct_detaﬁs?productld-»m9843&quantity=0&frompage=%2Fcamtog_sub_list a4
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*

Gordon Choice Pure Beef Meatloaf,
Homestyle, Frozen, 80 Oz Package,

= 3/Case

Onilne Ordering

Gordon
CHOICe

Item Number: 316067

Bordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products o help
you serve your best. With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. It's Gorden Choice.

« These quality meatloaves are made from scratch with garden-fresh tomatoes, onions,
peppers and other seasonings for a hememade taste.

« Cook these frozen meatloaves from frozen for quick and easy preparation of this
American traditional comfort food.

« Use meaticaf for sandwiches or as a matn entree with sides.

« For 2 delicious meatioaf sandwich, cook meatloaf fully and serve on grilled Parmesan
sourdough with lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise with a side of cream coleslaw and steak

fries.

« Each case contains three, 80-ounce frozen, pure heef meatloaves.

+ Ingividually quick frozen ensures freshness and aflows for easy product separation while

frozen.

Case {3/80 Dunce Package)

More
Manufacturer
Pack 3/Case
Portion Size 0z
Partlon/Case 240
Net Weight 15lbs
Vendor Item Code 10000016067
Country of Origin United States
Item Yield

1 Case = 240 Ounces {3 x 80 Qunces per Package} of Meatloaf, Pure

Beef, Homestyle, Frozen

Shelf Life

Frozen = 365 days

Marketing Tips

MEAT LOAF IS AN AMERICAN TRADITICNAL COMFORT FOOD. THIS
PRODUCT SAVES TIME AND LABOR, AND ENSURES A CONSISTENT

Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:

Week of Package Case
10/31/2021% [ 0
11/07/2021 ¢

11/14/2021 ¢ 0
11/21/2021 c 1
11/28/2021 ¢ 0
12/05/2021 0 0
12/12/2021 ¢ 0

Thawing Instructions
KEEP FROZEN

Basic Preparation

PREPARE FROM FROZEN STATE. CONVENTIONAL OVEN: PREHEAT
OVEN TO 375%F AND BAKE FROZEN PRODUCT FOR 90-120 MINUTES.
CONVECTION OVEN: PREHEAT OVEN TO 350°F AND BAKE FROZEN
PRODUCT FOR 60-90 MINUTES. FOR YQUR CUSTOMERS CONTINUED
FOOD SAFETY: PRODUCT SHOULD ALWAYS BE HEATED TO AN
INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 165*F. VERIFY WITH A MEAT
THERMOMETER. COOKING TIMES WILL VARY DUE TO SIZE AND
THICKNESS OF PRODUCT AND VARIATIONS OF APPLIANCES USED.

https://apps.gfs.com/docideskiopfindex htmi#product_detailsPproductld=316067 &quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch
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v

QUALITY PRODUCT *BEEF HOMESTYLE MEATLOAF: PROFITABLE-
REDUCED LABCR COSTS AND TIME REQUIREMENTS. EASY
PREPARATION-COOKS FROM A FROZEN STATE. EASY PREPARATION-
“PORTION-CONTROLLED, PREPARE ONLY THE AMOUNT NEEDED.
VERSATILE-FIT A VARIETY OF MENU TRENDS AND ADD FLEXIBILITY
TC YOUR MENLU. SAFE-IQF TO SEAL IN FRESHNESS AND
FLAVOR.**FCODSERVICE: FULL SERVICE, FAMILY STYLE, CASUAL
DINING, CATERING, BUFFETS, CAFETERIAS, HEALTHUARE AND

MORE **HOMESTYLE MEATLOAF: MEATLOAF, SERVED WITH
COUNTRY GREEN BEANS AND WHIPPED MASHED POTATOES.
TRADITIONAL MEATLOAF: THICK SLICES OF KETCHUP-GLAZED
MEATLOAF SERVED WITH GARLIC MASHED POTATOES, GRILLED
SUMMER VEGETABLES AND CORNBREAD. MEATLOAF: MEATLOAF,
SERVED WITH HOMESTYLE BAKED BEANS, CHUNKY COLESLAW AND
CORNBREAD. MEATLOAF SANDWICH: MEATLOAF WITH KETCHUP
GLAZE, LETTUCE, CARROT AND ONION SHREDS, SERVED ON
TCASTED WHEAT BREAD. MEATLOAF SANDWICH ON GRILLED
PARMESAN SOURDOUGH: MEATLOAF, LETTUCE, TOMATOC AND
MAYONNAISE ON GRILLED PARMESAN SOURDOUGH, SERVED WITH
CREAMY COLESLAW AND STEAK FRIES.

Nutrition

Based On: AP Entree, Meatioal, Hmstyl, Raw, GFS Rounding: L(Jn '

Ingredients

For ingredient or allergen information, please contact: AdvancePierre,
phone: 800-969-2747. Manufacturer number: 10000016067. Prior to
consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should
confirrn the ingredient infarmation on the actual fabel of the product.
Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated December 2019. This
ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party
product manufacturer and/or suppiier and was not in any way created
or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy
and for informatienal purpeses only. GFS fn no way guaranteses the
accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES
ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

hitps://drive google.com/'fite/d/ 1V JLezB39uHT Saenowsn80mS7_83vkJ9y/view?
usp=gharing

Online Qrdering

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 3 ox (84g)
Amount Pee Sarving
Calories 170
% Daliy Viluo *
| Total Fat 11g 1%
I Saturated Fat 4 5g 2%
Trans Fat 8.5g
Polylingat. Fat nia
MonoUnsat Fat nia
Cholsstero] 40mg % |
Sodlum 380mg T 1s% .
Tota! Carbphydrate 5g Fh
Fiber 1g W
- Tola! Su_gars 39 o -
Includes N/ Added Sugars ofa
Proteln 129 24%
m
Calckim Z0mg 2%
lron 1.4dmg - 8%
Potassium n/a 0%

* The % Daily Value {3V} tells you how much a nutrient in
& serving of food contributes to a dally diet. 2,000 calorles

a day Is used for general nubrilion advice.

hitps:fapps.gfs comfdocideskiopfindex himifproduct_details ?productid=316067 &quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch

2/4



12122121, 3:26 PM
School Equivalents:

Serving Size
Meat/Meat Alternative
Grain/Breads

Fruft

Red/Qrange

Dark Green

Starchy

Beans/Peas

Other

Notes:

Minerals:

Phosphorous
Zinc
Magnesium
Copper
Selenium
Manganese
lodine

Additional Images

hitps:#apps.gfs.comidoc/desktop/index.htmbifproduct_details 7productid=316067 &quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsearch

Online Ordering

Water Soluble Vitamins:

3 Oz Serving Thiamin
27502 Riboflavin
Jozeq Miacin B3
O cup Pantathenic Actd
Ocup Folic Acid
0 cup Vitamin B6
O cup Vitamin B12
DO cup Vitamin €
Dcup
nfa
Fat Soluble Vitamins:
nla Vitamin E mg
nfa Vitamin K
n/a Vitamin A IU
nfa
nfa
n/a
nfa

na
n/a
n/a
nfa
n/a
n/a
n/a
amg

nfa
nfa
Qg

314
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https:ﬁapps‘gfs‘corn.-'docfdesktopﬁndex.htmi#iproduct_details?producttd=316067&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fsaarch 4/4
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Haomestyle Chichen
& Dumphngs

Online Ordering

Gordon Choice Homestyle Chicken &
Dumplings Entree, in Cream Sauce,
Frozen, 80 Oz Tray, 4/Case

Gordon
CHoOICe

Item Number: 821845

Gordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help

you serve your best. With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selecticn. it's Gordon Choice.

« This traditional chicken and dumplings entree features naturally proportioned white and

dark chicken meat in a rich cream sauce with made-from-scratch dumplings. Hearty and

delicious, it comes to you fully cooked to reduce fabor and preparation time while

providing your customers with a consistent high-quality preduct.

T + This favorite is popular with the whole family in a variety of venues, including restaurants,
healthcare, colleges and universities, casinos and catered events. For convenience, you
can prepare it from the frozen or thawed state.

« You can serve the dish as is or add your own signature ingredients, such as celery, carrots,

peas and parsiey.

» For homestyle goodness, the dumplings are made with hard spring wheat, which is
excellent for yeast bread baking. $team-rising ensures a fluffy, tender dumpling.

« There are four, B-ounce trays per case. Store frozen for up to 365 days. Thaw under

refrigeration.

More ]
Manufacturer

Pack 4/Case

Portion Size 0z

Portion/Case 320

MNet Weight 20lbs

Vendor item Code 82184

Cleaner Ingredients No High Fructose Corn Syrup
No Artificial Preservatives
Ne MS6

No Artificial Sweeteners

No Color From Artificial Sources

K-12 Education Buy Ametrican
Country of Origin United States
ftem Yield

1 Case = 320 Ounces (4 % 89 Ounces per Tray} of Entree, Homestyle
Chicken & Dumplings, in Cream Sauce, Frozen

Shelf Life
FROZEN= 365 DAYS @ 0*F. COOLER= 3 DAYS @ 28-34%F.

Marketing Tips

Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:

Week of Tray Case
10/31/2021 c
1170772021
1171472021
1172172021
11/28/2021
12/05/2021
1271212021

o o o o o O
o o o o o o D

Thawing Instructions

THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR
TGO CQOKING.

Basic Preparation

PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND LABEL FROM
TRAY. TENT ALUMINUM LID OVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRODUCT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLACE BAKING SHEET WITH
PRODUCT ON MIDDLE OVEN RACK IN PREHEATED QVEN AND COOXK
FOR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTION, 325%F, THAWED: 45 - 55 MIN,
FROZEN: BD - 90 MIN, CONVENTIGNAL (HOME), 375*F, THAWED: 60 -
70 MIN, FROZEN: 160 - 110 MIN. CAREFULLY REMQOVE PROBUCT
FROM OVEN (LIFT PAN FROM SIDES - DO NOT LIFT FROM CORNERS.
TO AVOID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A
BAKING SHEET.) ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STAND FOR 15
MINUTES PRIOR TO SERVING.

https:ﬂapps.gfs.com.fdoc!desktop!indax.html#iproduct_detaiIs?product¥d=821845&quentity=0&from?ags=%2Fcalalog_sub_llst
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1. LABOR SAVINGS, 2. PRODUCTS MADE FROM SCRATCH, 3.
CONSISTENCY, 4. HIGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS, 5. GFS
BRAND**NATURALLY-PROPORTIONED WHITE AND DARK MEAT
SIMMERED IN A RICH CREAM SAUCE, TOPPED WITH HOMESTYLE
STEAM-RAISED DUMPLINGS. SAVES TIME & LABOR, GREAT FOR
CAFETERIAS, CATERING, BANQUETS. 64-52 PORTIONS PER
CASEHEALTHCARE, RESTAURANTS, CAMPS, COLLEGES AND
UNIVERSITIES, GRADE SCHOOLS, CASINGS, JAILS, B&I, CATERERS,
FOODSERVICE MANAGEMENT CO. ANYONE-*SERVE AS IS, OR ADD
INGREDIENTS TO MAKE YOUR VERY OWN SIGNATURE DISH. AN EASY
WAY TO INTRODUCE AS A SPECIAL OR TG USE IN AN EMERGENCY.

Nutrition

Based On: AP Entree, Chix & Dumpling, Hmstyl, GFS Rounding:

Ingredients

WATER, RAISED DUMPLINGS {(UNBLEACHED HARD SPRING WHEAT
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, WATER, EGGS, SOY OIL,
MILK POWDER, CORN STARGH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM
ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SUGAR),
COOKED CHICKEN, CHICKEN FAT, NONFAT DRY MILK, FOOD STARCH-
MODIFIED, CHICKEN BASE {COOKED CHICKEN MEAT, CHICKEN
BROTH, MALTCDEXTRIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, FLAVOR,
CHICKEN FAT, SALT, TURMERIC), CREAM, WHEAT FLOUR, SALT,
SUGAR, CHICKEN STOCK, ONIGN POWDER, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES,
MUSHRCOM FLAVOR (MALTCDEXTRIN, MUSHROOM EXTRACT, SALT),
LACTIC ACID (FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, LACTIC ACID}, GROUND
WHITE PEPPER. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Egg. Soy.
Milk. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food
allergies should confirm the ingredient information en the actuzl label
of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated October
2020. This tngredient and nutrition information was provided by the
third-party proguct manufacturer and/or supplier and was not ln any
way created or verified by GFS. The Information is being passed on as
a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way
guarantees the accuracy or campleteness of this information and NO
WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Online Ordering

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 cup (283g) |
Amount Par Berving
Calories 480
% Dally Value
Total Fat 24g 7%
Saturated Fat 69 30%
Trans Fat Og
PolyUnsat. Fat m*s_
Monolnsal Fat nfa
| Cholusturol 95mg 2%
Sodlum 1160mg 48%
Total Carbohydrate 44g 15%
Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 8g
includes 1g Added Sugers %
Pratelss 249 48%
\mmg_w;
Calcium 271mg 27%
Iron 3mg 17%
Potassium 330mg 9% |

* The % Daily Value (V) tells you hew much a nutrientin |

& serving of foad contributas to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day Is used for general nutrition advice. J

https:ﬁapps.gfs.conﬂdoc!desktopnndex.htmhﬁipmduct_detalls?productlszIz1345&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list
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School Equivalents: Water Soluble Vitamins:
Serving Size nfa Thiamin nfa
Meat/Meat Alternative n/a Riboflavin n/a
Grain/Breads n/a Mlasin B3 n/a
Fruit nfa Pantothenic Acid n/a
Red/QOrange n/a Folle Acid n/a
Park Green n/a Vitamin B6 nfa
Starchy n/a Vitamin B12 n/a
Beans/Peas nfa Vitamin C
Other n/a
Notes: n/a

Minerals: Fat Soluble Vitamins:
Phosphorous n/a Vitamin E mg nfa
Zine n/a Vitamin K ™a
Magnesium n/a Vitamin A U
Copper n/a
Selenium nfa
Manganese n/a
lodine n/a

Additional Images

hitps:#apps.gfs.comvdoc/deskiop/index. htmi#/product_detalls?productid=821845&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list 314
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Gordon ==
{HOICS

Homestyle Chicken
& bumplings

https:/apps.gfs.comidoc/desktop/index himi#fproduct_details?product!d=8218458quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list 414
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-,

Hornestyle
Macaron: & Cheese

Gordon Choice Homestyle Macaroni &
Cheese Entree, Frozen, 80 Oz Tray,

Cnline Crdering

Goroon

4/Case CHO |Ce’

ftem Number: 180340

Gordon Choice offers cur widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help
you serve your best. With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. It's Gardon Choice.

With a creamy blend of cheeses, this wholesome macareni and cheese {s made from
scratch with high-quality ingredierts, A classic femily favorite, it comes to you fully cooked
and is ready to heat and serve, saving you time and labor while providing your customers
with a high-quality meal every tirne. You can prepare it from the frazen or thawed state.

The macaroni and cheese is ideal for healthcare, restaurants, camps, colleges, casinos,
jails, business and industry, corrections and caterers.

Serve as-is or add ingredients like asparagus, broccoft, cauliflower, carrots, celery,
butternut squash or sweet corn - even bacon or ground pork or beef - to make your own
signature dish.

This homestyle dish features a perfect blend of sharp cheddar and American cheeses and
firm, semelina elbow macaroni.

There are four, 80-ounce trays per case. Store in the freezer section for up to 365 days. If
thawed, store for up to three days.

Case (4/80 Ounce Tray)

More -

Manufacturer Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:
Pack 4/Case Week of Tray Case
Portion Size oz 1073172021 I+ ]
Portion/Case 320 11/07/72021 I 4
Net Weight 20Ibs 1171472021 o ]
Vendor Item Code 67353 1172172021 o o
K-12 Education Buy American 11/28/2021 o 1]
Cleaner Ingredients No Color From Artificial Sources 12/65/2021 ¢ ¢

No Artificial Sweeteners 1271272021 tH 1}

No High Fructose Corn Syrup

No MSG
Country of Origin United States
UPL Code 1 10093901180343
UPL Code 2 93901180346
itemn Yield

1 Case = 320 Qunces (4 x BO Ounces per Tray) of Entree, Homestyle
Macaroni & Cheese, Frozen

Shelf Life

FROZEN= 365 DAYS @ O*F. COOLER 3 DAYS @ 28-34*F

Thawing Instructions

THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR
TO COOKING,

Basic Preparation

PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND LABEL FROM
TRAY. TENT ALUMINUNM LID OVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRODUCT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLACE BAKING SHEET WITH
PRODUCT ON MIDDLE OVEN RACK IN PREHEATED OVEN AND COOK
FOR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTION, 325*F, THAWED: 45 - 55 MIN,
FROZEN: 75 - B5 MiIN, CONVENTIONAL (HOME}, 375*F, THAWED: B0 -
90 MIN, FROZEN: 120 - 130 MIN . CAREFULLY REMOVE PRODUCT

https:/apps.gfs.com/doc/desktopAindex. htmi¥product_details?productid=180340&quantity=08fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub,_list 144
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LS

Marketing Tips

1. LABOR SAVINGS, 2. PRODUCTS MADE FROM SCRATCH, 3.
CONSISTENCY, 4. HIGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS, 5. GFS BRAND™A
CREAMY BLEND OF SHARP CHEDDAR CHEESE AND AMERICAN
CHEESE COMPLEMENTED BY FIRM ELBOW MACARONI NOODLES
THAT ARE MADE FROM #1 SEMOLINA FLOUR. FRESH BAKED LODK
EVERY TIME. HOLDS UP NICE ON A BUFFET LINE FOR 1-2 HOURS.
SERVE AS A SIDE OR MAIN ENTREE **HEALTHCARE, RESTAURANTS,
CAMPS, COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES, GRADE SCHOOLS, CASINOS,
JAILS, BaI, CATERERS, FOODSERVICE MANAGEMENT CQ.
ANYONE**SERVE AS 1S, OR ADD INGREDIENTS TO MAKE YOUR VERY
OWN SIGNATURE DISH. AN EASY WAY TO INTRODUCE AS A SPECIAL
OR TO USE IN AN EMERGENCY.

Nutrition

Cnline Crdering

FROM GVEN (LIFT PAN FROM SIDES - DO NOT LIFT FROM CORNERS.

TO AVOID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A
BAKING SHEET.) ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STANC FOR15
MINUTES PRICR TO SERVING.

Based On: AP Entree, Mac & Chs, Hmstyl, GFS  Rounding:

Ingredients

COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT {WATER, SEMOLINA
[MILLED WHEAT, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), EGG WHITES), FAT FREE
MILK {FAT FREE MILK, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D3},
CHEDDAR CLUB CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK,
CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, SALT, ANNATTC
[COLOR)), GCHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO [VEGETABLE COLCR]}, WATER,
PASTEURIZED PROCESSED CHEESE {AMERICAN CHEESE [CULTURED
MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT),
MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, CONTAINS 2%
OR LESS OF: MONOC- & DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN LECITHIN [SOY],
NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO {COLOR], ITAMIN A PALMITATE
ADDED), SOYBEAN OIL, RICE FLOUR, DEXTRIN {SOLUBLE DIETARY
FIBER), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SALT, MONC- & DiGLYCERIDES.
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy, Wheat, Egg. Prior to
consuming the product, individuals with severe food aflergies should
confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product.
Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated August 2020. This
ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party
proguct manufacturer and/or supplier and was net in any way created
or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy
and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the
accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES
ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPCOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

'Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 cup (189g)
MM—
Calories 320
% Dlly Value *
| Total Fat 16y 25%
" Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og
Polylinsat. Fat e
MaoncUnsat Fat nfa
Cholesteral 50mg 174
Sodlum G20mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 27g 9%
Fiber 3g 12%
Total Sugers Og
Inciudes g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 13g S 26%
m
Calelum 150mp - 15%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 210mg 8% :
* Tha % Daiy Value {OV} fells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food confributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
o day is usad for ganeral nutrition advice. |

hitps:/apps.gfs.comidoc/desidopfindex.htmi¥product _details ?preductid=1803408quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list
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* Schoot Equivalents:

Serving Size
Meat/Meat Alternative
Grain/Breads

Fruit

Red/Orange

Dark Green

Starchy

Beans/Peas

Other

Notes:.

Minerals:

Phosphorous
Zine
Magnesium
Copper
Selenium
Manganese
lodine

Additional Images

https:#apps.gfs.comidec/desktop/index. him#¥/product_detalls?productid=180340&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog _sub_Tist

na
n/a
nfa
n/a
n/a
nfa
n/a
nfa
nfa
nfa

n/a
nfa
n/a

n/a
nfa

Online Ordering

Water Soluble Vitamins:

Thiamin
Riboflavin
Niacin B3
Pantothenic Acld
Folic Acid
Vitamin B6
Vitamin 812
Vitamin C

Fat Soluble Vitamins:

Vitamin Emg
Vitamin K
Vitamin A U

nfa
nfa
nfa
n/a
n/a
nfa
nfa

n/a
nfa

314
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Homestyle
Macaroni & Cheese

https:Happs.gfs.comldocldesktopﬁndex.html#iproduct_dataiIs?productld=1 80340&quantity=0&fromPage=%2F catalog_sub_list 44
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Gordon Choice Sloppy Joe Sauce,
Ready-to-Serve, Frozen, 5 Lb Bag, GQ I’ﬁ@!‘ﬁ

4case CHolCe

ltem Number: 776564
Gordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help
you serve your best. With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. s
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. It's Gordon Choice.
» Chunks of lean ground beef are blended with garden-fresh vegetables to create this thick
and hearty sloppy joe sauce. The delicious sauce comes to you fully cooked and ready to

heat and serve, saving you time and labor while providing your customers with a
consistent, high-quality product.

» Serve the sloppy joe with potato chips, french fries, dill pickles, cole slaw, potato satad or
pasta salad,

» For homestyle goodness, the mix contains beef, tomato paste, green bell peppers, onions,
brown sugar, garlic, Worcestershire sauce, paprika and spices.

« The boil-in-bag packaging is convenient to use and requires minimal cleanup.

» There are four, 80-ounce packages per case. Stere in the freezer sectton for up to one year.

Case (4/5 Pound Bag)
More B
Manufacturer Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:
Pack 4/Case Week of Bag Case
Portion Size oz 10/31/2021 g g
Partion/Case 320 11/07/2021 g 0
Net Weight 20lbs 11/14/2021 g 0
Vender ltem Code 4431 11/21/2021 4] 2
K~12 Education Buy American 1172872021 o 0
Country of Origin United States 12/05/2021 c 0
1211272021 G b
ltem Yield Thawing Instructions
1 Case = 320 Cunces {4 x B0 Ounces per Bag) of Sauce, Sloppy Joe, DEFROST FROM FROZEN: FOR BEST RESULTS, ALWAYS DEFROST
Ready-to-Serve, Frozen PRODUCT UNDER REFRIGERATED CONDITIONS, USUALLY 12-14
HOURS AT 38*F. MAY BE REFRIGERATED FOR 7-10 DAYS AFTER
THAWING AT 38*F OR LOWER.
Shelf Life Basic Preparation
FROZEN= 730 days STOVE TOP: PLACE SEALED BAG IN BOILING WATER, HEAT

CONTENTS, FROZEN: 35-40 MINUTES, THAWED: 15-20 MINUTES. LET
STAND BRIEFLY BEFORE OPENING. SERVE OR HOLD AT 155*F.
CONVENTIONAL OVEN; SET OVEN AT 325 F. REMOVE DEFROSTED G
IN BOILING WATER, HEAT CONTENTS, FROZEN: 35-40 MINUTES,
THAWED: 15-20 MINUTES. LET STAND BRIEFLY BEFORE QOPENING.
SERVE OR HOLD AT 155 F. PRODUCT FROM BAG AND PLACE IN A
SUITABLE COVERED BAKING DISH AND HEAT UNTIL PRODUCT 15 165
F. STIR FREQUENTLY, FOR 4 MINUTES AT 165 F SERVE OR HOLD AT
155 F. MICROWAVE: PLACE DEFROSTED PRODUCT IN A
MICROWAVEABLE CONTAINER AND HEAT USING A MEDIUM POWER
SETTING. HEAT TO 165 F SERVE QR HOLD AT 155 F.

hitps:ffapps.gfs comvdocideskiopfindex. htmi#fproduct_details?productld=776564 &quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list
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Marketing Tips

COMFORT FOOD, OPERATOR FRIENDLY, EASY TO PREPARE **SLOPPY
JGE IS A THICK MIXTURE OF CHUNKY GROUND BEEF AND TVP IN A
TANGY TOMATO-BASED SAUCE WITH SUBTLE HINTS OF ONION AND
PEPPER FLAVOR ™F3R, (3SR, B&!, COLLEGE & UNIVERSITY, LODGING,
HEALTHCARE*USE TC COMPLIMENT OR ENHANCE THE FLAVOR OF
AN ENTREE OR APPETIZER

Nutrition

Online Ordering

Based On: AP Sloppy, Joe, Ckd, RTU,&E Rounding: | On J

Ingredients

BEEF, WATER, TOMATO PASTE, GREEN BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS,
CORN SYRUP S0LIDS, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN {soy protein
concentrate, caramel color), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MODIFIED
FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, SALT, BROWN SUGAR, SEASONING
(potassium chiaride, flavor [cantains maltodextrin]), VINEGAR,
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, DRY WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (com syrup
solids, salt, caramel color, garlic, sugar, spices, soy sauce solids
[naturally fermented wheat and soybean, salt, maltodextrin, carameli
cotor], tamarind, natural flavor}, CITRUS FLOUR, SPICES, PAPRIKA
EXTRACT, BEHYDRATED ONICN, CARAMEL COLOR. COMMON
ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy, Wheat. Prior to consuming the product,
individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient
information on the actual label of the preduct, Nutrition and Ingredient
staternent updated June 2079, This ingredient and nutritich
information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer
and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The
information is being passed on as a courtesy and for Informational
purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or
completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR
IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.
Click here for K12 spec sheet:

hitps:/drive google.com/file/d/11CFcaezsy. LIsTtOANKKFReevaEa26a: view?
usp=sharing

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 0.5 cup {140g)
ammm‘l_m"ml_
Calories 240
W, Dty Value *
Total Fat i2g 18%
Saturated Fat 4.5g 2%
Trans Fat ¢.5¢
PolyUnsat, Fat nla
MonoUnsat Fat nis
Cholesterol 40mg 3%
. Sedium 580mg 4%
. Total Carbohydrate 2ig 1%
Flber 2g 8%
Total Sugars 8¢ i
Includes Bg Added Sugars 12%
Pratein 1d4g 28%
m
Calclum d6mg 8%
Iron 2mg 1%
Potasshum 850mg 2T%

* The % Daily Value {DV} talls you how much a nutrient in
# sarving of food contributes to o daily diet. 2,000 catories

& day s used for general nutrition advice.

https:/apps.gfs.com/ducideskiopfindex htmi#/product_details ?productld=7 76564 &quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list
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School Equivalents: Water Soluble Vitamins:
Serving Size 4.89 Oz Serving Thlamin nfa
Meat/Meat Alternative 2oz Riboflavin n/a
Grafn/Breads Dozeg Niagin B3 n/fa
Fruit Dcup Pantothenic Acid nfa
Red/QOrange 0.25 cup Folic Acid nfa
Dark Green 0 cup Vitamin B6 n/a
Starchy Ocup Vitamin B12 nia
Beans/Peas O cup Vitamin C
Qther O cup
Hotes: n/a

Minerals: Fat Soluble Vitamins:
Phasphorous nfa Vitamin E mg n/a
Zine n/a Vitamin K nfa
Magnesium nfa Vitamin A U
Copper nfa
Selenium nfa
Wanganese n/a
lodire nfa

Additional Images

https:l!apps‘gfs.corwdocfdesktopﬁndax.html#!produc{_de:aiis?productId=776564&quamimoaﬁompageﬂlechataiog_sub_list
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Gerdon
e

Gordon Choice Sweet Corn Bake Side
Dish, Frozen, 70 0z Tray, 4/Case

Online Crdering

Gordon
CHOICe

item Number: 206950 )

Gordon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help
you serve your hest. With mare than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Choice product will bring quality, taste and value to your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. It's Gordon Choice.

Sweet corn bake is a delicious side dish but can take s0 long to prepare. This side dish
features a unique combination of cream-style sweet corn, cornmeal and masa flour
resulting in 2 slightly sweet taste,

The product is fully prepared and ready to serve, saving labor and preparation time.
Prepare from frozen or thawed state for muitiple preparation options.

Bake the corn and serve as a side dish. This item holds well and will be a nice offering on
the buffet table.

Perfect for healthcare, college/university, fondservice management, business/industry,
casino angd catering cperations.

The product comes in a bakeable tray. Bake the entire tray, cut out servings for plating or
sell for take-and-hake applications.

Case {4/70 Ounce Tray}

More

Manufacturer
Pack afCase
Portion Size 0z
Portion/Case 280
Net Weight 17.5lbs
Vendor item Code 67355

Cleaner Ingredients No Artificial Sweeteners
No High Fructose Corn Syrup
No MSG

No Color From Astificial Scurces

K-12 Eduration Buy American
Country of Origin United States
Item Yield

1 Case = 280 Qunces {4 x 70 Ounces per Tray) of Side Dish, Sweset
Com Bake, Frozen

Shelf Life
FROZEN=365 DAYS, 3 DAYS REFRIGERATED AFTER THAWING

Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:

Week of Tray Case
10/31/2021 o] [§}
11/07/2021 0 0
111472027 [+ [
1172172021 4 1
1172872021 o o
12/65/2021 Q o
12/72/2021 0 ¢

Thawing Instructions

THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS PRIOR
TG COOKING.

Basic Preparation

PREHEAT OVEN. REMOVE PLASTIC OVERWRAP AND LABEL FROM
TRAY. TENT ALUMINUM LID OVER PRODUCT TRAY AND PLACE
PRODUCT TRAY ON BAKING SHEET. PLACE BAKING SHEET WITH
PRODUCT ON MIDDLE OVEN RACK IN PREHEATED OVEN AND COQK
FOR SPECIFIED TIME. CONVECTION, 325*F, THAWED: 6C - 70 MiN,
FROZEN: 80 - 0 MIN, CONVENTIONAL {(HOME), 375*F, THAWED: 75 -
85 MIN, FROZEN: 100 - 110 MIN. CAREFULLY REMOVE PROQUCT
FROM OVEN (LIFT PAN FROM SIDES - DO NOT LIFT FROM CORNERS.
TG AVOID SPILLING, ALWAYS SUPPORT BOTTOM OF PAN WITH A
BAKING SHEET.} ON THE BAKING SHEET, AND LET STAND FOR 15
MINUTES PRIOR TC SERVING.

hitps:/apps.gfs.com/doc/deskiop/index htmi#product_details?productid=208950&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list
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Marketing Tips

1. LABOR SAVINGS, 2. PRODUCTS MADE FROM SCRATCH, 3.
CONSISTENCY, 4. HIGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS, 5. GFS
BRAND*CREAM-STYLE SWEET CORN, CORN MEAL, AND MASA
ELGUR ARE COMBINED TO CREATE A UNIQUE AND DELICIOUS,
SLIGHTLY SWEET SIDE DISH. IT MAKES A GREAT SIDE DISH OR A
NICE SWEET TREAT AFTER DINNER OR LUNCH. SIMILAR TO A CORN
CASSEROLE. POGRTION THE PRODUCT OUT AND MAKE
MUFFINS.**HEALTHCARE, RESTAURANTS, CAMPS, COLLEGES AND
UNIVERSITIES, GRADE SCHOOLS, CASINGS, JAILS, B&l, CATERERS,
FOODSERVICE MANAGEMENT CO. ANYONE*SERVE AS 18, OR ADD
INGREDIENTS TO MAKE YOUR VERY OWN SIGNATURE DISH. AN EASY
WAY TG INTRODUCE AS A SPECIAL OR TC USE IN AN EMERGENCY.

Nutrition

Based On: AP Entree, Sweet, Com, Bake, GFS Rounding: | Cn I

Ingredients
WATER, MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, WATER, SALT,

rNutrition Facts

CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN Serving Size
LECITHIN [SOY], NATURAL FLAVDR, ANNATTC [COLOR], VITAMIN A
PALMITATE ADDED), CORN, SUGAR, CORN MASA FLOUR (GROUND
WHITE CORN, TRACE OF LIME), YELLOW CORNMEAL, CREAM, FOOD Calories

Amouri Per Sorving

4.5 cup (809)
= = e e R

220

STARCH-MODIFIED, BAKING POWDER {SODIUM ACID

PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, e
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT. COMMON ALLERGENS Total Fat 129 k]
PRESENT: Soy, Milk. Prior to consuming the proguct, individuals with Saturated Fat 4g 20%
severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the  Teans Fat Og
actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated PotyUnsat. Fat na
August 2020. This ingredient and nutrtion information was provided e —_
by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in
any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on Cholesterol Smg 2%
as a courtesy and for informational purposes onty. GFS in no way Sodlum 260mg 1%
guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this informatien and NG Total Carbohydrate 27g %
WARRANTIES ARE MADE QR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES CF Fibor 1g 7o
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. | ot Sugers 13
Inciudes 12g Added Sugars 24%
Protain 2g 4%
Y e
Vitamin D nfa %
| Calclum ¥mg 1%
Imn nfa 0%
Potassium 6img 2% |

" The % Daily Vaius {DV) tells you how much 8 nulrent in
asarving of food conbributas to a daily diet. 2,000 catories

a day is used for general nutrition advica.

https.#apps.gfs.com/doc/desktop/index.htmi#/product_deteils ?productid=206950&quantity=08fromPage=%2Fcataleg_sub_list
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School Equivalents: Water Soluble Vitamins:
Sarving Size nfa Thiamin n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative n/a Ribeftavin n/a
Grain/Breads nia Niacin B3 n/a
Fruit n/a Pantothenic Actd nfa
Red/Orange nja Folic Acld n/a
Dark Green nia Vitamin B6 n/a
Starchy n/a Vitamin B12 n/a
Beans/Peas nfa Vitamin C
Other n/a
Notes: nfa

Minerals: Fat Soluble Vitamins:
Phesphorous nfa Vitamin E mg n/a
Zing nfa Vitarnin K nfa
Magnesium n/a Vitamin A [UJ
Copper nfa
Selenium nfa
Manganese n/a
lodine nfa

Additional Images

hitps:/apps.gfs.com/doc/desktopfindex. htmi#/product_details?praductld=206850&quantity=0&fromPage=%2F catalog_sub_list 314
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Sweet Com Bake

htips:#apps.gfs.com/doc/desktop/index htmbifproduct_details?productid=206950&quantity=0&fromPage=%2Fcatalog_sub_list 4/4
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Gordon Choice Pasteurized Process
Yellow American Cheese, Sliced, 120
Count, 0.67 Qunce, 5 Lb Package,

4/Case

Onlineg Ordering

Gordon’
CHoOICe

Item Number: 164216

Gardon Choice offers our widest variety of reliable, foundational products to help
you serve your best. With more than 2,000 items, you can be confident any
Gordon Cheice product will bring quality, taste and value te your business. It's
where everyday needs meet dependability and selection. Iit's Gordon Choice.

« American cheese is 2 type of processed cheese with a low melting point. This American
classic is mild in flaver with a medium-firm texture. ideal for a varlety of applications, this

cheese is presiiced.

« The cheese s presiiced for quick preparation time and reduced labor and offers
consistent portion sizing for cost control and uniform serving size.

+ It melts well and s ideal for a variety of applications. Consider topping an omelet or
scrambled eggs with a slice of American cheese.

s American cheese is ideal for making sandwiches and cheeseburgers.

« The slices are separated by Interleaf paper so that they are easily separated.

» Keep refrigerated until ready to use.

Case {4/5 Pound Package}

Package (5 Pound Package)

More

Manufacturer
Pack 4fCase
Portion Size Each
Portion/Case 480
Net Weight 20lbs
Vendor Rem Code STK13626
UPC Code 1 3090040031

Item Yield

1 Case = 480 {4 x 120 per Package) Cheese, Arerican, Pasteurized
Process Yeliow, Sliced, 120 Count, 0.67 Qunce

Shelf Life

Cooler = 180 days from date of producticn

Marketing Tips

MARKET®THIS CLEAN, MILD FLAVORED 100% REAL AMERICAN
CHEESE 15 ALREADY SLICED. HAS GREAT MELTABLE
CHARACTERISTICS. CLEAN INGREDIENT STATEMENTS:
PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT AND

ENZYMES **GREAT FOR ANY FOGD SERVICE USER, ESPECIALLY
CATERING, SCHOOLS/UNIVERSITIES, HOTELS, FINE/CASUAL
DINING **SANDWICHES, BURGERS/CHICKEN, CHEESE PLATTERS.

Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:

Week of Package Case
1043172021 b

1140772021 s 0
1141472021 bt 0
11421/2021 i} 0
11/28/2021 hii 0
12/08/2021 s 0
1271252021 g o}

Thawing Instructions

NONE

Basic Preparation

READY TO USE

hitps://apps.gfs.com/doc/deskioplindex htmi#/product_detatls?productid=164216&quantity=0&fromPage="%2Fsearch
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Nutrition

Based On: AP Cheese, Amer, Sled, GFS Reunding: |0n l

Ingredients

Amencan cheese(milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto
vegetable color), water, cream, sodium citrate, color added, salt, sorbic
acld added as a preservative, and soy lecithin{nor-sticking agent}.
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy Lecithin. Prior to
consuming the product, individuals with severe food aliergies should
confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product.
Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated February 2021. This
ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-parly
product manufacturer and/or suppiier and was not in any way created
or verified by GFS, The information is being passed on as a courtesy
and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the
accuracy or compieteness of this information and NO WARRANTIES
ARE MADE GR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE
EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

School Equivalents:
Serving Size n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative nfa
Grain/Breads nfa
Frutt n/a
Red/Orange nfa
Dark Green n/a
Starchy nfa
Beans/Peas n/a
Other n/a
Notes: n/a

Minerals:
Phosphorous ™a
Zinc nfa
Magnesfum n/a
Copper nfa
Selenium n/a
Manganese n/a
lodine nfa

https:#apps.gfs com/doc/desitopfindex.htmi#/product_details?productid=164216&quantity=08fromPage=%2Fsearch

Onling Qrdering

'Nutrition Facts

| Serving Size 1 Slc (19g)
Amount far Serving

| Calories 70

! % Dally Value *

| Total Fat 5g %

|

| Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%

Trans Fat Og

E PolyUnsat. Fat nig

; MonolUnsat Fat nia

I Cholastorol 20mg %

| Sodlum 270my 1%

| Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%

i Fiber 0g o T

| TotalSugars 19 -

Includes 0g Added Sugars %

| Proteln 3g 8%
m
Calclum 112myg 1%
Irn /e 0%
Potassium 19mg 1%

* The % Dally Value {DV} tells you how much a nutrdent in
2 serving of foed contributes to g daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day Is used {or general nutrition advice.

Water Soluble Vitamins:

Thiamin
Rihoflavin

Mtacin B3
Pantethenic Acid
Folic Acid
Vitarmin B&
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C

Fat Soluble Vitamins:

Vitamin Emg
Vitamin K
Vitamin A I

nfa
nfa
nfa
nfa
n/fa

nfa

n/a
nfa
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——  INGREDIENTS: GREEN BEANS. WATER, SALT.
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UNDER TRADEMARK LICENSE  PRODUCT OF USA
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¥ GEIENTS: PNEAPPLE, PINEAPPLE JUCE, CTRGAcp.
~ JSTRIBUTED BY: Walmart Inc.,
~ perfonville, AR 72716 \
~ 0DUCT OF THAILAND

~ Sureina cool, dry place.
 Batifused by date on top of can.

. Mefigerate unused portion in a covered glass or

» Great Quality.
'l\ Great Price.
o Guaranteed.

wep it OF
Yourmoney. Al you need is the packag®

el
01:’? ’;‘fhat you think... 1_3??-505-226?
Mine at walmart.com/greatvalue
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pg— ENTS: DICED PEACHES, DICED PEARS
WG GRAPES, CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE
WATEY, 2P, PINEAPPLE SECTORS, HALVED

SYR
EgE:mES ARTIFICIALLY COLORED RED WITH

 CARMINE, SUGAR.
DISTRIBUTED BY: Wal-Mart Stores, Inc., |
gentonville, AR 72716 i
Bestif used by date on end of can. B

Refrigerate unused portion in a covered glass
or plastic container. DO NOT FREEZE.

~ Nointent BPA

!, Great Quality.
@ & Great Price.
Guaranteed.

: s oviththe
nu_;;j’i‘ Suarantee that you'll be fully satisfied wg ou |
' ;:y(fh"“’efy Great Value product. if foraﬂ)r” oney |

emhappyi we'll replace it or returd o ckagé

n‘hid’tEuE-r you prefer. All you need is the p@

Tell us what you think... 1 -877-3
9 online at walmart.com/gred

05-2267
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hitps:fimail. google.com/maitfu/0/#inbox?projector=1 171



12/

tﬁutrltlon racts
-

%7 servings pe ner
ol size 112 cup (100




12124121, 12:07 PM 662054014 Jpg

hitps:/mail google.com/mailiufOfftinkox?projector=1




12/24/21, 12:07 PM IMG_6172 jpg

. "'"'-Ill e

Total Sugars 3g L
Includes 3g Added Sugars .'&

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

. -
INGREDIF 7S: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED
BARLF' FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, MONONITRATE, | -

RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN [
SYRUP, YEAST, wmul WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT

WHEAT GLUTEN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF |
FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, MOLASSES, CALCIUM
PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, AMMONIUM SULFATE,
u%mm ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES, SO
JNTAINS: WHEAT, SOY

| )
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